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ORRITRLE

BETTER |
SPRAY COVERAGE

Total cleaning coverage

Even a packed dishwasher will get a thorough clean with the Series 40
OrbitClean dishwasher. The spray arm ensures water reaches every corner, so
no dish, glass or plate is missed. And with up to three-times better spray
coverage than the average, you can expect sparkling results every time.

Product Benefits & Features

Reach every corner with OrbitClean » Water sensor detects the level of dirt and adjusts water consumption
Brilliant dishwashing results are easily achieved with * Touch control for programs and functions selection

OrbitClean, giving your dishes three times better spray ~ * AutoOff

coverage than a standard dishwashing system. The » Warm water 60°C

double-rotating mechanism changes direction and « 8 programmes, 3 temperatures

angle during the cycle so water reaches every corner. » Dishwasher programmes: 160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes, AUTO

Sense, Eco, Machine Care, Quick 30 Minutes, Rinse & Hold
» Options:GlassCare, XtraPower

* OrbitClean - Sprayarm

« Delay start option from 1 to 24 hours

Every glass cared for, with SoftSpikes * Remaining time

SoftSpikes are designed for reassurance. Forget * SpotControl with 2 colours

manually handwashing delicate glasses, as the soft * Buzzer

rubber pads will hold them securely in place during * Inverter motor

cycles. Total peace of mind, no matter what type of * Height adjustable upper basket, even when fully loaded
glass. » Upper basket with 2 Grey Soft spikes, Plastic coloured handle

* Cutlery basket

» Lower basket with 2 foldable plate racks, Plastic coloured handle
» Aqua Control

« Installation in height

Intuitive cycle setting, with TimeSet + Indications for salt and rinse aid
J TimeSet is the easy way to start a cycle. Choose how
) long you would like the cycle to be, and then pick any
extras you need — the machine does the rest. Just
\‘ close the door, and relax.

Stay updated, with Beam On Floor

The Beam On Floor function projects a coloured spot on the floor in front of the
dishwasher, showing if a cycle is running or has finished. Red will indicate that
it's running, and green will tell you that it's finished. So you'll always be
informed.

Three times better drying, with AirDry

AirDry technology lets air into the dishwasher in the last phase of the drying
process. The door will automatically open to allow a 10cm gap, for up to three-
times better drying, compared to our closed-door systems.
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EPRELRegCodeE20
Bar code
EnergyClassE20
EnergyCons100CycleE20
RatedCapacityE20
WaterConsE20
ProgrammeDurE20
NoiseClassE20
NoisedBAE20
OffModePwE20
StandByPwE?20
Installation in height
Installation

Inlet hose type of
Anti-flood device
Water supply
DelayStartE20

Dishwasher programs

Panel colour
Required fuse (A)
Connected load (W)
Voltage

820-880

911 536 478
222966
7332543712847
D
84
13
9.9
4:00
B
44
0.5
0.5
Yes
Fl
Aqua control
Floating switch
Cold or hot
4
160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes,
AUTO Sense, Eco, Machine Care,
Quick 30 Minutes, Rinse & Hold
White
10
1950
220-240

PSGBDW150D002001

Cord length external

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in depth mm

Built in height (min), mm

Built in width mm

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Country of origin

1820-900

Dishwasher

ZDLNG6531

15
818
596
550
550
820
600

38.87

37.35

864
635
680
8.6

200

902
PL

PSGBDW210DE00008

*820
Eggoo
940 * 40-175
i ** 100-235
I T 2160-295
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