ZDLN6531







Total cleaning coverage

Even a packed dishwasher will get a thorough clean with the Series 40 OrbitClean dishwasher. The spray arm ensures water reaches every corner, so no dish, glass or plate is missed. And with up to three-times better spray coverage than the average, you can expect sparkling results every time.

Product Benefits & Features



Reach every corner with OrbitClean

Brilliant dishwashing results are easily achieved with OrbitClean, giving your dishes three times better spray coverage than a standard dishwashing system. The double-rotating mechanism changes direction and angle during the cycle so water reaches every corner.

- · Water sensor detects the level of dirt and adjusts water consumption
- Touch control for programs and functions selection
- AutoOff
- Warm water 60°C
- 8 programmes, 3 temperatures
- Dishwasher programmes: 160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes, AUTO Sense, Eco, Machine Care, Quick 30 Minutes, Rinse & Hold
- · Options:GlassCare, XtraPower
- OrbitClean Sprayarm
- Delay start option from 1 to 24 hours
- Remaining time
- · SpotControl with 2 colours
- Buzzer
- Inverter motor
- Height adjustable upper basket, even when fully loaded
- Upper basket with 2 Grey Soft spikes, Plastic coloured handle
- Cutlery basket
- Lower basket with 2 foldable plate racks, Plastic coloured handle
- Aqua Control
- · Installation in height
- · Indications for salt and rinse aid



Every glass cared for, with SoftSpikes

SoftSpikes are designed for reassurance. Forget

manually handwashing delicate glasses, as the soft

rubber pads will hold them securely in place during cycles. Total peace of mind, no matter what type of

Intuitive cycle setting, with TimeSet TimeSet is the easy way to start a cycle. Choose how long you would like the cycle to be, and then pick any extras you need - the machine does the rest. Just close the door, and relax.

Stay updated, with Beam On Floor

glass.

The Beam On Floor function projects a coloured spot on the floor in front of the dishwasher, showing if a cycle is running or has finished. Red will indicate that it's running, and green will tell you that it's finished. So you'll always be informed.

Three times better drying, with AirDry

AirDry technology lets air into the dishwasher in the last phase of the drying process. The door will automatically open to allow a 10cm gap, for up to threetimes better drying, compared to our closed-door systems.



ZDLN6531

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	911 536 478
EPRELRegCodeE20	222966
Bar code	7332543712847
EnergyClassE20	D
EnergyCons100CycleE20	84
RatedCapacityE20	13
WaterConsE20	9.9
ProgrammeDurE20	4:00
NoiseClassE20	В
NoisedBAE20	44
OffModePwE20	0.5
StandByPwE20	0.5
Installation in height	Yes
Installation	FI
Inlet hose type of	Aqua control
Anti-flood device	Floating switch
Water supply	Cold or hot
DelayStartE20	4
Dishwasher programs	160 Minutes, 60 Minutes, 90 Minutes, AUTO Sense, Eco, Machine Care, Quick 30 Minutes, Rinse & Hold
Panel colour	White
Required fuse (A)	10
Connected load (W)	1950
Voltage	220-240

Cord length external	1.5
Height total	818
Width mm	596
Depth mm	550
Built in depth mm	550
Built in height (min), mm	820
Built in width mm	600
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	38.87
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	37.35
Package heigth	864
Package width	635
Package depth	680
Weight package Paper/Carton	8.6
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	200
Weight package PP	0
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	902
Country of origin	PL



